BRADENHAM PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER as at 31/03/2021

Notice board

Notice board WA

Bus shelters clay tile roof
cedar shingle roof
mineral felt roof

Filing cabinet

Lych Gate

Red phone box

HP Laptop

MVAS

Total

purchase
Date cost
f

06/03/2017 650.00

19217

2011 -
16/03/2016 333.00
09/01/2017 2,758.66

Insurance
value

£

18,453.09
904.87
474.96

3,104.90

22,937.82

Book value

0

650.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
134.00
1.00
750.00
333.00
2,758.66

4,629.66

notes

not insured
not insured
not insured
not insured
not insured
not insured

For the Annual Return we have to record the assets at purchase price and the only ones we know of are listed as above.

This varies from the insurance value.



