## **BRADENHAM PARISH COUNCIL**

## ASSET REGISTER as at 31/03/2021

		Date	purchase cost	Insurance value	Book value	notes
			£	£	£	
Notice board				0	0	not insured
Notice board WA		06/03/2017	650.00		650.00	not insured
Bus shelters	clay tile roof			-	1.00	not insured
	cedar shingle roof			-	1.00	not insured
	mineral felt roof			-	1.00	not insured
Filing cabinet				-	134.00	not insured
Lych Gate		1921?		18,453.09	1.00	
Red phone box		2011	. <del>-</del>	904.87	750.00	
HP Laptop		16/03/2016	333.00	474.96	333.00	
MVAS		09/01/2017	2,758.66	3,104.90	2,758.66	
Total				22,937.82	4,629.66	

For the Annual Return we have to record the assets at purchase price and the only ones we know of are listed as above. This varies from the insurance value.